STRAIGHT HOSE
For All Your Pneumatic Accessory Needs • www.coilhose.com
EAST:  19 Kimberly Road, East Brunswick, NJ 08816 • 732.390.8480
WEST: 1730 NE Miller Street, McMinnville, OR 97128 • 503.434.5964
23
Model CV500
NOTE: Brass hose ferrules are sold in package quantities only.
Hose Crimpers

Inside Diameter
Larger Diameter Hose Crimper
Die Set Ordering Information:
Hose Outside
Diameter Model
11/16" CV501-DS1
23/32" CV501-DS2
3/4" CV501-DS3
25/32" CV501-DS4
13/16" CV501-DS5
27/32" CV501-DS6
7/8" CV501-DS7
29/32" CV501-DS8
15/16" CV501-DS9
31/32" CV501-DS10
1" CV501-DS11
1 1/32" CV501-DS12
1 1/16" CV501-DS13
1 1/8" CV501-DS14
1 3/16" CV501-DS15
1 1/4" CV501-DS16
1 5/16" CV501-DS17
1 3/8" CV501-DS18
1 7/16" CV501-DS19
1 1/2" CV501-DS20
Hose Crimper
Ordering Information:
Optional Die Sets
Ordering Information:
Approx. Die Inside
Diameter Model
.437" CV500-DS7
.750" CV500-DS8
.812" CV500-DS9
.375" CV500-DS10
Pkg.
I.D. Length Reference Qty. Model
0.562" 3/4" 25 HF3588
0.875" 7/8" H12 25 HF7244

1.257" 1 1/4" R34 10 HF1275
1.563" 1 1/8" 10 HF1563
Ordering Information:
FLEXEEL without Fittings
Ordering Information:
I.D. Length Model
1/4" 25' PFE4025 Color
1/4" 50' PFE4050 Color
1/4" 100' PFE4100 Color
1/4" 500' PFE4500 Color
1/4" 2000' PFE42000 Color
5/16" 25' PFE5025 Color
5/16" 50' PFE5050 Color
5/16" 100' PFE5100 Color
5/16" 250' PFE5250 Color
5/16" 1500' PFE51500 Color
3/8" 25' PFE6025 Color
3/8" 50' PFE6050 Color
3/8" 100' PFE6100 Color
3/8" 200' PFE6200 Color
3/8" 1000' PFE61000 Color
1/2" 25' PFE8025T
1/2" 50' PFE8050T
1/2" 100' PFE8100T
1/2" 200' PFE8200T
1/2" 500' PFE8500T
STRAIGHT HOSE
For All Your Pneumatic Accessory Needs • www.coilhose.com
EAST:  19 Kimberly Road, East Brunswick, NJ 08816 • 732.390.8480
WEST: 1730 NE Miller Street, McMinnville, OR 97128 • 503.434.5964
16
Color Code
Transparent Blue (T)
Transparent Red (TR)
Transparent Yellow (TY)
FLEXEEL Polyurethane Reinforced Hose offers an excellent alternative to
much bulkier rubber and plastic hoses. Extremely lightweight and tough, it is
ideal for either outdoor contractor use or indoor industrial use.  FLEXEEL
retains its flexibility even in cold environments.  The reinforced construction
eliminates the possibility of having the various layers separate due to
constant expansion and contraction during pulsating operations, such as with
staple or nail guns.  FLEXEEL is available with reusable, reusable strain relief,
or quick disconnect fittings.  FLEXEEL is also compatible with our Polyurethane
reusable fittings (see pages 12 and 73) for in-the-field replacements.
S p e c i f i c a t i o n s
T y p e Hose I.D. Hose O.D. Temperature Range Working Pressure
at 70° F
F L E X E E L® Reinforced Polyurethane Straight Hose
FLEXEEL with
Reusable Strain Relief Fitting
Ordering Information:
I.D. Length Fitting Model
1/4" 25' 1/4" MPT PFE40254 Color
1/4" 25' 3/8" MPT PFE40256 Color
1/4" 50' 1/4" MPT PFE40504 Color
1/4" 50' 3/8" MPT PFE40506 Color
1/4" 100' 1/4" MPT PFE41004 Color
1/4" 100' 3/8" MPT PFE41006 Color
5/16" 25' 1/4" MPT PFE50254 Color
5/16" 50' 1/4" MPT PFE50504 Color
5/16" 100' 1/4" MPT PFE51004 Color
3/8" 25' 1/4" MPT PFE60254 Color
3/8" 25' 3/8" MPT PFE60256 Color
3/8" 50' 1/4" MPT PFE60504 Color
3/8" 50' 3/8" MPT PFE60506 Color
3/8" 100' 1/4" MPT PFE61004 Color
3/8" 100' 3/8" MPT PFE61006 Color
1/2" 25' 1/2" MPT PFE80258T
1/2" 50' 1/2" MPT PFE80508T
1/2" 100' 1/2" MPT PFE81008T
FLEXEEL with
Quick Disconnect Fitting
Ordering Information:
I.D. Length Fitting Model
1/4" 25' 1/4" Industrial PFE4025 C o l o r 1 5 X
1/4" 50' 1/4" Industrial PFE4050 C o l o r 15X
1/4" 100' 1/4" Industrial PFE4100 C o l o r 15X
1/4" 25' 1/4" Automotive PFE4025 C o l o r 16X
1/4" 50' 1/4" Automotive PFE4050 C o l o r 16X
1/4" 100' 1/4" Automotive PFE4100 C o l o r 16X
5/16" 25' 1/4" Industrial PFE5025 C o l o r 15X
5/16" 50' 1/4" Industrial PFE5050 C o l o r 15X
5/16" 100' 1/4" Industrial PFE5100 C o l o r 15X
5/16" 25' 1/4" Automotive PFE5025 C o l o r 16X
5/16" 50' 1/4" Automotive PFE5050 C o l o r 16X
5/16" 100' 1/4" Automotive PFE5100 C o l o r 16X
3/8" 25' 1/4" Industrial PFE6025 C o l o r 15X
3/8" 50' 1/4" Industrial PFE6050 C o l o r 15X
3/8" 100' 1/4" Industrial PFE6100 C o l o r 15X
3/8" 25' 1/4" Automotive PFE6025 C o l o r 16X
3/8" 50' 1/4" Automotive PFE6050 C o l o r 16X
3/8" 100' 1/4" Automotive PFE6100 C o l o r 16X
Reusable Type
Replacement Fittings
Ordering Information:
I.D. O.D. Fitting Type Model
1/4" 3/8" 1/4" Rigid Male PRM0404
5/16" 15/32" 1/4" Rigid Male PRM0504
3/8" 9/16" 1/4" Rigid Male PRM0604
3/8" 9/16" 3/8" Rigid Male PRM0606
.467" .700" 1/2" Swivel Male PSM0808S
.467" .700" 1/2" Rigid Female PRF0808S
Reusable Hose Splicer
Ordering Information:
I.D. O.D. Model
1/4" 3/8" PHS0406
5/16" .473" PHS0507
3/8" 9/16" PHS0609
PFE4 1/4" 3/8" -40° F To +165° F 200 PSI
PFE5 5/16" .473" -40° F To +165° F 200 PSI
PFE6 3/8" 9/16" -40° F To +165° F 200 PSI
PFE8 .440" .700" -40° F To +165° F 200 PSI
N O T E: 1/2" Flexeel is only available in
Transparent Blue.
Reusable Strain Relief
Replacement Fittings
Ordering Information:
I.D. O.D. Fitting Type Model
1/4" 3/8" 1/4" Rigid Male PRM0404SR
5/16" 15/32" 1/4" Rigid Male PRM0504SR
3/8" 9/16" 1/4" Rigid Male PRM0604SR
3/8" 9/16" 3/8" Rigid Male PRM0606SR
FLEXEEL with
Reusable Fitting
Ordering Information:
I.D. Length Fitting Model
1/4" 25' 1/4" MPT PFE40254 Color Z
1/4" 25' 3/8" MPT PFE40256 Color Z
1/4" 50' 1/4" MPT PFE40504 Color Z
1/4" 50' 3/8" MPT PFE40506 Color Z
1/4" 100' 1/4" MPT PFE41004 Color Z
1/4" 100' 3/8" MPT PFE41006 Color Z
5/16" 25' 1/4" MPT PFE50254 Color Z
5/16" 50' 1/4" MPT PFE50504 Color Z
5/16" 100' 1/4" MPT PFE51004 Color Z
3/8" 25' 1/4" MPT PFE60254 Color Z

s Retains is soft flexibility, unlike other hoses which become stiff.
s Integral strain relief with bend restrictor.
Ordering Information:
Working
Hose I.D. Length Model
1/2" 50' WGHR12-50 Color
1/2" 75' WGHR12-75 Color
5/8" 50' WGHR58-50 Color
5/8" 75' WGHR58-75 Color
The Most Flexible, Lightweight,
Durable, Reinforced Hose Available!
FLEXREEL combines a high quality, industrial-strength hose reel with FLEXEEL,
the most flexible, lightweight, durable, reinforced polyurethane air hose
available.  FLEXEEL's slim profile means more tubing fits on the reel, and its
lively feel makes winding and unwinding a snap - even under the coldest
conditions.  A protective powder coating finish on the reel provides resistance
against outdoor elements or harsh indoor environments.  A built-in base plate
makes installation easy.  Mounting accessories also available.
FL E XRE E LT M – The Best Way to Store and Transport F L E X E E L®
Transparent Blue FR054100B
1/4" 100' Transparent Red 1/4" 10" Diameter FR054100R
Transparent Yellow FR054100Y
Transparent Blue FR104200B
1/4" 200' Transparent Red 1/4" 13" Diameter FR104200R
Transparent Yellow FR104200Y
Transparent Blue FR055100B
5/16" 100' Transparent Red 1/4" 10" Diameter FR055100R
Transparent Yellow FR055100Y
Transparent Blue FR105150B
5/16" 150' Transparent Red 1/4" 13" Diameter FR105150R
Transparent Yellow FR105150Y
Transparent Blue FR106100B
3/8" 100' Transparent Red 3/8" 13" Diameter FR106100R
Transparent Yellow FR106100Y
Hose Hose FLEXEEL
Diameter Length Color Fittings Reel Size Model
Ordering Information
Stud Wall Plate

for actual length upon placing an order.
Assemblies with Fittings
Ordering Information:
I.D. Length Fitting Model
1/4" 6' 1/4" MPT R14006
1/4" 12' 1/4" MPT R14012
1/4" 25' 1/4" MPT R14025
1/4" 25' 1/4" MPT* R14025R
1/4" 50' 1/4" MPT R14050
1/4" 50' 1/4" MPT* R14050R
1/4" 100' 1/4" MPT R14100
5/16" 6' 1/4" MPT R51606
5/16" 12' 1/4" MPT R51612
5/16" 25' 1/4" MPT R51625
5/16" 50' 1/4" MPT R51650
5/16" 100' 1/4" MPT R516100
3/8" 6' 3/8" MPT R38006
3/8" 6' 1/4" MPT R38064
3/8" 12' 3/8" MPT R38012
3/8" 12' 1/4" MPT R380124
3/8" 25' 3/8" MPT R38025
3/8" 25' 1/4" MPT R380254
3/8" 25' 3/8" MPT* R38025R
3/8" 50' 3/8" MPT R38050
3/8" 50' 1/4" MPT R380504
3/8" 50' 3/8" MPT* R38050R
3/8" 100' 3/8" MPT R38100
3/8" 100' 1/4" MPT R381004
1/2" 6' 1/2" MPT R12006
1/2" 12' 1/2" MPT R12012
1/2" 25' 1/2" MPT R12025
1/2" 50' 1/2" MPT R12050
1/2" 100' 1/2" MPT R12100
1/2" 12' 3/4" MPT R34012
1/2" 25' 3/4" MPT R34025
1/2" 50' 3/4" MPT R34050
1/2" 100' 3/4" MPT R34100
Without Fittings
Ordering Information:
I.D. Length Fitting Model
1/4" 6' none R14M06
1/4" 25' none R14M25
1/4" 50' none R14M50
1/4" 100' none R14M100
1/4" 600' reel none R14600**
5/16" 6' none R516M06
5/16" 25' none R516M25
5/16" 50' none R516M50
5/16" 100' none R516M100
5/16" 600' reel none R516600**
3/8" 6' none R38M06
3/8" 25' none R38M25
3/8" 50' none R38M50
3/8" 100' none R38M100

WEST: 1730 NE Miller Street, McMinnville, OR 97128 • 503.434.5964
19
Ordering Information:
I.D. Length Fitting Model
1/4" 6' No Fittings TP4M06
1/4" 25' 1/4" MPT TP4025
1/4" 25' No Fittings TP4M25
1/4" 50' 1/4" MPT TP4050
1/4" 50' No Fittings TP4M50
1/4" 100' 1/4" MPT TP4100
1/4" 100' No Fittings TP4M100
1/4" 500' reel No Fittings TP4500**
3/8" 6' none TP6M06
3/8" 25' 3/8" MPT TP6025
3/8" 25' 3/8" MPT TP6025-DL*
3/8" 25' 3/8" MPT w/ Coupler and Connector TP6025Z-DL*
3/8" 25' 1/4" MPT TP60254
3/8" 25' none TP6M25
3/8" 50' 3/8" MPT TP6050
3/8" 50' 3/8" MPT TP6050-DL*
3/8" 50' 3/8" MPT w/ Coupler and Connector TP6050Z-DL
3/8" 50' 1/4" MPT TP60504
3/8" 50' none TP6M50
3/8" 100' 3/8" MPT TP6100
3/8" 100' 1/4" MPT TP61004
3/8" 100' none TP6M10

** Reel lengths shown are approximate and may vary.  Please consult factory for
actual length upon placing an order.
Ordering Information:
I.D. Length Fitting Model
1/4" 12' 1/4" MPT H14012
1/4" 25' 1/4" MPT H14025
1/4" 50' 1/4" MPT H14050
1/4" 100' 1/4" MPT H14100
1/4" 600' reel none H14600**
5/16" 12' 1/4" MPT H51612
5/16" 25' 1/4" MPT H51625
5/16" 25' 1/4" FPT H51625F
5/16" 50' 1/4" MPT H51650
5/16" 50' 1/4" FPT H51650F
5/16" 100' 1/4" MPT H516100
5/16" 600' reel none H516600**
3/8" 12' 3/8" MPT H38012
3/8" 12' 1/4" MPT H380124
3/8" 25' 3/8" MPT H38025
3/8" 25' Reusable 3/8" MPT H38025R-DL
3/8" 25' Reusable 3/8" MPT w/ Cplr and Conn. H38025RZ-DL
3/8" 25' 1/4" MPT H380254
3/8" 50' 3/8" MPT H38050
3/8" 50' Reusable 3/8" MPT H38050R-DL*
3/8" 50' Reusable 3/8" MPT w/ Cplr and Conn. H38050RZ-DL
3/8" 50' 1/4" MPT H380504
3/8" 100' 3/8" MPT H38100
3/8" 100' 1/4" MPT H381004
3/8" 600' reel none H38600**
1/2" 25' 1/2" MPT H12025

Temperature Working Pressure
Type Hose I.D. Hose O.D. Range at 70° F
Ordering Information:
I.D. Length Fitting Model
1/4" 6' No Fitting L14RM06
1/4" 25' 1/4" MPT L14R025
1/4" 25' No Fitting L14RM25
1/4" 50' 1/4" MPT L14R050
1/4" 50' No Fitting L14RM50
1/4" 100' No Fitting L14RM100
1/4" 500' reel No Fitting L14R*
3/8" 6' 3/8" MPT L38RM06
3/8" 25' 3/8" MPT L38R025
3/8" 25' No Fitting L38RM25